
Vinos

Carrer de la Mussola,  92
- Dénia -

966 42 35 10

96 222 53 43

https://www.google.com/search?q=blay+veach&rlz=1C1VDKB_esES987ES987&oq=blay+veach&aqs=chrome..69i57j46i13i175i199j0i13i30j0i5i13i30l2.3623j0j7&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#


Ramón Bilbao
D.O.C. Rioja
Tempranillo

20€
crianza

Ramón Bilbao 
D.O. Rueda
Verdejo

Mar de Frades 
D.O. Rias Baixas
Albariño

Marina Alta
D.O. Alicante
Moscatel de Alejandría

19€

28€

18€

Verdejo

Ramon Bilbao 
D.O.C. Rioja
Garnacha

Lalomba
D.O.C. Rioja
Tempranillo

18€

28€

Rosé

20€

Baudry Millèsime
A.O.C. Champagne
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

G.H. Mumm  Ice
A.O.C. Champagne
Chardonnay, Pinot meunier, Pinot Noir

20€

55€

85€

16€

Miñaxoia
Varietal
Godello

21€

La oBejita Pink
D.O. Utiel Requena
Bobal

16€

Vinos Tintos  /  Red Wines Vinos Blancos  /  White Wines

Ladrón de Lunas
D.O. Utiel Requena
Bobal

Les Alcusses
D.O. Valencia
Monastrell, C.S, merlot....

Laus 
D.O. Somontano
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon

Tintoralba 
D.O. Almansa
Garnacha Tintorera

Emilio Moro 
D.O. Ribera del Duero
Tempranillo

Abadía San Quirce
D.O. Ribera del Duero
Tempranillo, Garnacha, Mazuelo

R. Bilbao E. Limitada 
D.O.C. Rioja
Tempranillo

Conde San Cristóbal
D.O. Ribera del Duero
Tempranillo

Protos Roble
D.O. Ribera del Duero
Tempranillo

Cruz de Alba
D.O. Ribera del Duero
Tempranillo

Ladrón de Lunas
D.O. Utiel Requena
Sauvignon Blanc, Macabeo

La oBejita Verde
Varietal
Verdejo

Laus
D.O. Somontano
Chardonnay, Garnacha Blanca

Azpilicueta
D.O.C. Rioja
Viura

Quinta de Aves
I.G.P. Campo de Calatrava
Chardonnay

Mar de Frades Godello
D.O. Rias Baixas
Godello

17€

21€

17€

18€

35€

26€

26€

33€

23€

27€

17€

16€

18€

18€

32€

Roble

Piedras Coloradas

6 meses

Crianza

Vinos Rosados  /   Rosé Wines

Vinos Espumosos  /  Sparlings Wines

Ladrón de Lunas
D.O. Cava
Sauvignon Blanc, Macabeo

Ladrón de Lunas
D.O. Cava
Tempranillo

Brut Nature

Brut Rosé

Brut

Brut

Crianza

Crianza

Laus Rosé
D.O. Somontano
Garnacha, Syrah

16€

Pommery Apanage
A.O.C. Champagne
Chardonnay, Pinot meunier, P. Noir

60€

Pommery Rosé
A.O.C. Champagne
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Meunier

75€

Brut

Brut

https://www.drinksco.es/vinos:g:chardonnay
https://www.drinksco.es/vinos:g:meunier
https://www.drinksco.es/vinos:g:pinot-noir
https://www.drinksco.es/vinos:g:chardonnay
https://www.drinksco.es/vinos:g:meunier
https://www.drinksco.es/vinos:g:pinot-noir
https://www.drinksco.es/vinos:g:chardonnay

